CSP Combined Series
Telephone Door Entry
with
Proximity Keyfob Access
PD-094 Issue 3
General Description
The CSP series systems are combined Door Entry Telephone and Proximity
Access Systems. The entrance panel incorporates a push button for each

the system is complete all user cards are valid and ready to be issued.  Keyfobs
are available in packs of 10, 25, 50 or 100 users.
Ordering information
No. of fobs in Pack Green Amber Red
10 820-010G 820-010A 820-010R
25 820-025G 820-025A 820-025R
50 820-050G 820-050A 820-050R
100 820-100G 820-100A 820-100R
Function Card pack (not included in the kit, Paxton Model 820-000)
The starter keyfob pack included in the system is sufficient to get the system
started and in many installations no further features or functions are required.
However, the full Function card pack allows the more advanced features of the